JOINT FORMER
SYSTEM
Technical Data & Specifications
Version: 1.0 Thursday, 21 February 2020
CONTENTS
JOINT FORMER SYSTEM 4
INSTALL GUIDE 5
ANCHOR SPECIFICATIONS 6

Return
Length
(mm)
Min Wall
Thickness
(mm)
Concrete
MPA
Restraint
(kN)
Pull Out
Restraint (kN)
at Spacings
Per Metre
200 250
16 ANCHOR16-L L 200 270 205 - 300
25 198 990 792
32 224 1120 896
16 ANCHOR16-U U 200 270 130 130 300
25 198 990 792
32 224 1120 896
20 ANCHOR20-L L 250 333 245 - 363
25 307 1535 1228
32 347 1735 1388
20 ANCHOR20-U U 250 333 150 150 363
25 307 1535 1228
32 347 1735 1388
24 ANCHOR24-L L 300 397 295 - 407
25 425 2125 1700
32 481 2405 1924
24 ANCHOR24-U U 300 397 180 180 407
25 425 2125 1700
32 481 2405 1924
ANCHOR SPECIFICATIONS
OVERVIEW